LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 3EME DAN

UV3 - TEC (shiai

03.11.2024

Epreuves

C € £ € £ € < « 4«

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

1er dan
ALLACHE SARAH (93, IDF)
JASMIN MELISSA (92, IDF)
LIARTE ROMANE (95, IDF)
MONTET JULIE (75, IDF)
NIKIEMA SCHWARZ JULIA (92, IDF)
PFLUGHAUPT JENIFER (78, IDF)
SENGPHET SEAV PHING (77, IDF)
SHEN CAMILLE (78, IDF)
THEBAULT LEA (92, IDF)

VECCHIO ZOLOFRA STELLA (92, IDF)

2eme dan
MONGENIER LAURINE (92, IDF)

NETTER NOA (75, IDF)

JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS

ACBB BOULOGNE

AS SPORTIVE LUZARCHES JUDO

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

ACBB BOULOGNE

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

JUDO CLUB DE LOGNES

AMICALE OMNISPORT BUC

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

ACBB BOULOGNE

RACING CLUB DE FRANCE



C € € € € € £ £ £ € £ & 8 & 8 8 8 s s s s

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

3eme dan
MATTEODO DANA (92, IDF)
NAHOUM MARIE CHARLOTTE (92, IDF)

VIOUJARD DIANE (92, IDF)

1er dan
BIZETTE NOE (78, IDF)
BONNIN MATHIS (78, IDF)
CHERKI GABRIEL (95, IDF)
CREMET CYRIL (78, IDF)
DJOMGA TCHANGA HERICK (75, IDF)
DUBROCA - NOEL ETHAN (95, IDF)
DUMONT ANTOINE (93, IDF)
HERMAN TIMOTHEE (92, IDF)
HOUCINI REDOUANE (95, IDF)
JACOBSEN ALEXANDRE (75, IDF)
LABERCHE VINCENT (77, IDF)
LANGLET CLEMENT (75, IDF)
LEMA PAULIN (95, IDF)
LESUEUR NOA (95, IDF)
LESUEUR TIMEO (95, IDF)
LLORENS STEPHANE (77, IDF)
MACZYNSKI RUDY (77, IDF)
MADRIGAL JULES (95, IDF)
NUGUES SCHOENFELD THEO (95, IDF)
PARREIRA LOUIS (95, IDF)

POARD DAVID (95, IDF)

ECOLE ARTS MARTIAUX COURBEVOIE

J.C.DE SURESNES

J.C.DE SURESNES

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

JUDO JUJITSU PRESLES

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

C.S.P.S.E. CHEMINOTS

JC FRANCONVILLE

C.S.M.LIVRY GARGAN

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

A.S. ECOUENNAISE JUDO

AMICALE MANIN SPORT

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

JUDO CLUB EZANVILLE USEE

A.S. ECOUENNAISE JUDO

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

JUDO CLUB L ANGE GARDIEN

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JC FRANCONVILLE

JC FRANCONVILLE

JUDO CLUB EZANVILLE USEE

UNION SP.ENNERY



C € € € € € £ € € €« <« C € < < «

<« € < «

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

REBARD OLIVIER (95, IDF)

REBBAH ILYAN (93, IDF)

SAADI STEPHANE (78, IDF)

SOCHON FLORIAN (78, IDF)

TOLA MABULUKI EMINENCE (93, IDF )

TREVETTE DAVID (77, IDF)

2éme dan
BAURY FLORIAN (94, IDF)
BOITIER PIERRE (75, IDF)
BONIS ALEXANDRE (75, IDF)
BONNIN MAXENCE (78, IDF)
BOUAZA MALIK (78, IDF)
DE LABBEY GHISLAIN (75, IDF)
DECAIX BERTRAND (75, IDF)
DEWULF ERIC (78, IDF)
FONANT ANTONIO NOA (78, IDF)
ISSA JEAN MARC (92, IDF)
MICHELLOD BRUNO (75, IDF)
PESQUE SIMON (94, IDF)
ROUX PABLO (75, IDF)

SPITERI KEIZO (75, IDF)

3eme dan
BAUDRU MAXIME (92, IDF)
BOUVART FABRICE (77, IDF)

DELAHAYE ADRIEN (78, IDF)

JC FRANCONVILLE

US DUGNY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS

C.ATHLETIQ LIZEEN

SUCY Jubo

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

A.C.I.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ACBB BOULOGNE

ASSOCIATION JJ MAKOTO

SuCY JuDO

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

MONTFORT JUDO CLUB



C € € € < < «

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

DUVAL THOMAS (94, IDF)
GUICHARD XAVIER (75, IDF )
MARGUERITTE WILLIAM (75, IDF)
NODI KEVIN (93, IDF)

PAPIKYAN GOR (77, IDF)
POLLIEVRE YANN (95, IDF)
VEXIAU CLEMENT (94, IDF)

VINCENT GABIN (95, IDF)

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

RACING CLUB DE FRANCE

JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS

J.C.MELUN

BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO

SUCY JuboO

A.S. ECOUENNAISE JUDO



